EOS-1300
4CH Compact Gige Vision System with 6th Generation
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processors
Features
● 6th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processors
● Up to 4CH Gigabit PoE (Power over Ethernet),
● FPGA-implemented DI/O functions provide programmable
de-bounce filter, on the fly trigger out and Encoder functions

● OS Information
Windows 7/10 64 bit
Ordering Information
● EOS-1300/M4G/500G HDD
4-CH GigE Vision System with 6th Intel® Core™
i7-6700 4.0GHz processor, 4GB RAM and 500G HDD
● EOS-1310/M4G/500G HDD
4-CH GigE Vision System with 6th Intel® Core™
i5-6500 3.6GHz processor, 4GB RAM and 500G HDD
● EOS-1320/M4G/500G HDD
4-CH GigE Vision System with 6th Intel® Core™
i3-6100 3.7 GHz processor, 4GB RAM and 500G HDD
● EOS-1330/M4G/500G HDD
4-CH GigE Vision System with 6th Intel® Core™
G3900 2.8 GHz processor, 4GB RAM and 500G HDD
Optional Accessories
● DB37M-HDB26M
Cable for I/O1, 26 pin to 37 pin, L=1.5M
● ACL-10137-1MM
Cable for I/O2, L=1.0M
● DIN-37D-01
37-pin D-sub Termination board with DIN rail
● 220W industrial-grade AC adaptor
● EOS-1300 Din Rail mount kit
● EOS-1300 Wall mount kit
Introduction
ADLINK’s EOS-1300 is a high performance compact vision system
equipped with 6th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processors and